Impressions

Reliability, features and price = top value. Impressions brings you top quality,
German-made beveled plank products that offer unbeatable value.

# of Unique
Planks

Plank Thickness
(mm)

Plank Length x
Width (in)

Edge Treatment

Surface Finish

Wear Class

Warranty

Intended Use

Planks/box

Weight/box

ft2/box

Installation
Technology

10

50.63"

7.64" [ |

Edge

Treatment

Surface

Finish

Wear
Class

Residential

9

34.80Ilbs
12.99kg

24.17ft?
2.25m?

www.viusflooring.com

by CLASSEN:

Woodyville

Auckland



