

## **Impressions**

Reliability, features and price = top value. Impressions brings you top quality, German-made beveled plank products that offer unbeatable value.

# of Unique Planks	10
Plank Thickness (mm)	Thickness 7mm
Plank Length x Width (in)	7.64"
Edge Treatment	Edge 4 Sided Bevel Treatment
Surface Finish	Surface Wood Grain Finish
Wear Class	Wear AC3 Class
Warranty	Warranty 20 YR Res
Intended Use	Residential
Planks/box	9
Weight/box	34.80lbs 12.99kg
ft²/box	24.17ft <sup>2</sup> 2.25m <sup>2</sup>
Installation Technology	megaloc by CLASSEN.

